
AlpineAlpine



The Alpine chair is the perfect blend of simplicity, comfort, and style.  It features a breathable 

mesh back, height-adjustable arms, and a multi-function mechanism that provides height ad-

justment, tilt lock, and tilt tension.  The sleek, all-black design of the Alpine makes it a stylish ad-

dition to any workspace, both in the office and at home.  Whether you’re an office of one, or 

a campus of thousands, the Alpine ensures that everyone can afford an amazing office chair.
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Specifications

Seat Fabric:
Link Eclipse

nylon base

mesh back 

multi-function mechanism

height adjustable arms

Width w/ arms
Overall depth
Overall height
Seat Width
Seat Depth

Seat Height
Back Width
Back Height
Weight w/ arms
Weight capacity

25.25””
21”
36.5” - 40.5”
19.5”
19.5”

18.5” -22.5”
18”
22”
28 lbs
300 lbs
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