

Alpine

Alpine

The Alpine chair is the perfect blend of simplicity, comfort, and style. It features a breathable mesh back, height-adjustable arms, and a multi-function mechanism that provides height adjustment, tilt lock, and tilt tension. The sleek, all-black design of the Alpine makes it a stylish addition to any workspace, both in the office and at home. Whether you're an office of one, or a campus of thousands, the Alpine ensures that everyone can afford an amazing office chair.



SEATING BY ETHOSOURCE

Specifications



Width w/ arms	25.25""
Overall depth	21"
Overall height	36.5" - 40.5"
Seat Width	19.5"
Seat Depth	19.5"

Seat Height — — —	18.5" -22.5"
Back Width ———	18"
Back Height	22''
Weight w/ arms ———	28 lbs
Weight capacity ——	300 lbs
Back Height Weight w/ arms	22'' 28 lbs

